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Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018

Candidate Name

OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
RYAN, PAUL D.*
WALLACE, HENRY SCOTT
SCALISE, STEVE MR
CISNEROS, GILBERT
NUNES, DEVIN GERALD
GIANFORTE, GREG

JANZ, ANDREW
DELGADO, ANTONIO
LAMB, CONOR

HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE
BRYCE, RANDY

HILL, KATHERINE LAUREN
ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
O'CONNOR, DANIEL JAY
HARDER, JOSH
MCGRATH, AMY
MCCARTHY, KEVIN

KERR, PAUL

SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE

SCHRIER, KIM DR.
SLOTKIN, ELISSA
SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL
ROSKAM, PETER
PORTER, KATHERINE
QUIST, ROBERT E.
COMSTOCK, BARBARA
KIM, ANDY

CASTEN, SEAN
MCCREADY, DANIEL
PHILLIPS, DEAN
MALINOWSKI, TOM
WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.
FLETCHER, ELIZABETH
WEXTON, JENNIFER
JONES, GINA ORTIZ
MAST, BRIAN

BRADY, KEVIN

LOVE, MIA
ROSENDALE, MATT*
PAULSEN, ERIK MR.
ALLRED, COLIN
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
BROWN, LISA
GOLDEN, JARED
CROW, JASON

BARR, GARLAND ANDY
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
LEVIN, MIKE

PELOSI, NANCY

State District

GA
W]
PA
LA
CA
CA
MT
CA
NY
PA
GA
W]
CA
CA
OH
CA
KY
CA
CA
NJ
WA
Mi
VA
IL
CA
MT
VA
NJ
IL
NC
MN
NJ
TX
TX
VA
TX
FL
TX
uT
MT
MN
TX
WA
WA
ME
CO
KY
MN
CA
CA

06
01
01
01
39
22
00
22
19
17
06
01
25
48
12
10
06
23
49
11
08
08
07
06
45
00
10
03
06
09
03
07
02
07
10
23
18
08
04
00
03
32
05
05
02
06
06
02
49
12

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

This table was generated on 3/7/19.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Open

Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent

$31,212,596
$15,455,163
$13,544,540
$12,199,006
$12,183,755
$11,631,530
$9,800,102
$9,211,822
$9,166,151
$8,882,454
$8,685,297
$8,616,498
$8,505,044
$8,473,726
$8,462,832
$8,421,288
$8,351,250
$8,249,322
$8,182,262
$8,168,084
$8,075,093
$7,448,338
$7,289,953
$7,154,397
$6,891,471
$6,710,493
$6,456,797
$6,375,721
$6,362,182
$6,333,918
$6,266,109
$6,246,479
$6,213,351
$6,184,825
$6,115,334
$6,098,298
$6,047,403
$6,020,898
$5,931,581
$5,924,058
$5,908,717
$5,869,235
$5,739,785
$5,709,605
$5,683,486
$5,667,236
$5,652,125
$5,550,422
$5,497,154
$5,438,035

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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