Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018

					In a umbant/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Incumbent/ Challenger/Open Dis	churcomonte
1	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA		Democratic Party	•	\$31,212,596
2	RYAN, PAUL D.*	WI		Republican Party	•	\$15,455,163
3	WALLACE, HENRY SCOTT	PA		Democratic Party		\$13,544,540
4	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA		Republican Party	•	\$12,199,006
5	CISNEROS, GILBERT	CA		Democratic Party		\$12,183,755
6	NUNES, DEVIN GERALD	CA		Republican Party	-	\$11,631,530
7	GIANFORTE, GREG	MT		Republican Party	Incumbent	\$9,800,102
8	JANZ, ANDREW	CA		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$9,211,822
9	DELGADO, ANTONIO	NY		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$9,166,151
	LAMB, CONOR	PA		Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$8,882,454
11	HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE	GA		Republican Party	Incumbent	\$8,685,297
12	BRYCE, RANDY	WI		Democratic Party	Open	\$8,616,498
	HILL, KATHERINE LAUREN	CA		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$8,505,044
14	ROUDA, HARLEY E JR	CA		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$8,473,726
15	O'CONNOR, DANIEL JAY	OH		Democratic Party	Open	\$8,462,832
	HARDER, JOSH	CA		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$8,421,288
17	MCGRATH, AMY	KY		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$8,351,250
	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA		Republican Party	Incumbent	\$8,249,322
19	KERR, PAUL	CA		Democratic Party	Open	\$8,182,262
20	SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE	NJ		Democratic Party	Open	\$8,168,084
21	SCHRIER, KIM DR.	WA		Democratic Party	Open	\$8,075,093
22	SLOTKIN, ELISSA	MI		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$7,448,338
23	SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL	VA		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$7,289,953
24	ROSKAM, PETER	IL		Republican Party	Incumbent	\$7,154,397
25	PORTER, KATHERINE	CA		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,891,471
26	QUIST, ROBERT E.	MT		Democratic Party	Open	\$6,710,493
27	COMSTOCK, BARBARA	VA		Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,456,797
28	KIM, ANDY	NJ		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,375,721
29	CASTEN, SEAN	IL		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,362,182
30	MCCREADY, DANIEL	NC		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,333,918
31	PHILLIPS, DEAN	MN		Democratic-Farm-l	Challenger	\$6,266,109
	MALINOWSKI, TOM	NJ		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,246,479
33	WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.	TX		Republican Party	Open	\$6,213,351
34	FLETCHER, ELIZABETH	TX		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,184,825
35	WEXTON, JENNIFER	VA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,115,334
36	JONES, GINA ORTIZ	TX		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,098,298
37	MAST, BRIAN	FL		Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,047,403
38	BRADY, KEVIN	TX		Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,020,898
39	LOVE, MIA	UT	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,931,581
40	ROSENDALE, MATT*	MT		Republican Party	Challenger	\$5,924,058
41	PAULSEN, ERIK MR.	MN	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,908,717
42	ALLRED, COLIN	TX	32	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,869,235
43	MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY	WA	05	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,739,785
44	BROWN, LISA	WA		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,709,605
45	GOLDEN, JARED	ME		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,683,486
46	CROW, JASON	CO		Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,667,236
47	BARR, GARLAND ANDY	KY		Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,652,125
48	CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN	MN	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$5,550,422
49	LEVIN, MIKE	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,497,154
50	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,438,035

^{*}This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.